
 2021 PARDON SCHEDULE

Hearing Date Day Hearing Type
H1 12/7/2020 Monday Pre-screen
H2 1/4/2021 Monday Pre-screen
H1 1/6/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
H3 2/1/2021 Monday Pre-screen
H2 2/3/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
H4 3/1/2021 Monday Pre-screen
H3 3/3/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
H5 4/5/2021 Monday Pre-screen
H4 4/7/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
H6 5/3/2021 Monday Pre-screen
H5 5/5/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
C1 5/21/2021 Wednesday Commutation
H6 6/2/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
H7 6/7/2021 Monday Pre-screen
H8 7/6/2021 Tuesday Pre-screen
H7 7/7/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
H9 8/2/2021 Monday Pre-screen
H8 8/4/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
H9 9/1/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
H10 9/7/2021 Tuesday Pre-screen
H11 10/4/2021 Monday Pre-screen
H10 10/6/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
H12 11/1/2021 Monday Pre-screen
H11 11/3/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
C2 11/19/2021 Friday Commutation
H12 12/1/2021 Wednesday Full Hearing
H13 12/6/2021 Monday Pre-screen
H13 1/5/2022 Wednesday Full Hearing


